
Location CPD CreditActivities recently approved for CPD Credit
July 2024
Thursday 25 July 2024 National Molecular Tumour Board meeting Live Webinar 1

Registration contact: mtb@cancertrials.ie

August 2024
Thursday 1 August 2024 Test Upgrade Course RCPI Online Cours 2

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Monday 12 August 2024 Vascular Access for Haemodialysis Workshop The Adelaide and 30

Registration contact: Fiona.leigh@tuh.ie

Tuesday 20 August 2024 Practical Tutorial in Clinical Audit for Healthcare Professionals Live Webinar 2

Registration contact: ncca@hse.ie

Tuesday 27 August 2024 National Molecular Tumour Board meeting Live Webinar 1

Registration contact: mtb@cancertrials.ie

Tuesday 27 August 2024 Basic Practical Skills RCPI Blended Cou 8

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Wednesday 28 August 2024 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Wednesday 28 August 2024 Basic Practical Skills RCPI Blended Cou 8

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie
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September 2024
Tuesday 3 September 2024 Assessment and Management of Frailty in Ageing Adults (Micro-credential) Live Webinar 20

Registration contact: hedigans@tcd.ie

Friday 13 September 2024 QI Programme “ Embedding QI RCPI Course 18

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Wednesday 18 September 2024 HSE National Open Disclosure Programme - Face to Face Skills Training (3 hours) Live Webinar 3

Registration contact: opendisclosure.office@hse.ie

Wednesday 18 September 2024 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Friday 20 September 2024 Structural and Complex Coronary Interventions; Midwest Master Class 2024 Dunraven Arms H 4

Registration contact: bdalton@irishheart.ie

Friday 20 September 2024 Epilepsy Expert Day Gibson Hotel 6

Registration contact: Peterwiddesswalsh2@beaumont.ie

Thursday 26 September 2024 Advanced course in Clinical Audit Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: ncca@hse.ie

Friday 27 September 2024 Fetal Medicine Study Day 2024 University College 6

Registration contact: muriosaprendergast@rcpi.ie

Monday 30 September 2024 National Molecular Tumour Board meeting Live Webinar 1

Registration contact: mtb@cancertrials.ie

October 2024
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Tuesday 1 October 2024 Quality Improvement in Action RCPI Course 19

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Tuesday 1 October 2024 Inclusion Health St. James's Hospit 24

Registration contact: siersbar@tcd.ie

Friday 4 October 2024 15th International Meeting 2024 - Centre for Respiratory Disease St. Vincents's Univ 5

Registration contact: e.gough@svuh.ie

Thursday 10 October 2024 CRC Empowering Change conference 2024 Clontarf Castle Ho 12

Registration contact: empoweringchange@crc.ie

Tuesday 15 October 2024 Fundamentals in Clinical Audit Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: ncca@hse.ie

Wednesday 16 October 2024 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Thursday 17 October 2024 Irish Cardiac Society Annual Scientific Meeting 2024 Europa Hotel 12

Registration contact: bdalton@irishheart.ie

Friday 18 October 2024 Fertility Study Day 2024 for Healthcare Professionals National Maternit 5

Registration contact: info@merrionfertility.ie

Tuesday 22 October 2024 Practical Tutorial in Clinical Audit for Healthcare Professionals Live Webinar 2

Registration contact: ncca@hse.ie
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Tuesday 22 October 2024 Advanced Communication Skills in Palliative Care Milford Care Cent 12

Registration contact: m.spaight@milfordcarecentre.ie

Wednesday 23 October 2024 HSE National Open Disclosure Programme - Face to Face Skills Training (3 hours) Live Webinar 3

Registration contact: opendisclosure.office@hse.ie

Tuesday 29 October 2024 National Molecular Tumour Board meeting Live Webinar 1

Registration contact: mtb@cancertrials.ie

November 2024
Wednesday 6 November 2024 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Wednesday 20 November 2024 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Tuesday 26 November 2024 National Molecular Tumour Board meeting Live Webinar 1

Registration contact: mtb@cancertrials.ie

Wednesday 27 November 2024 HSE National Open Disclosure Programme - Face to Face Skills Training (3 hours) Live Webinar 3

Registration contact: opendisclosure.office@hse.ie

Thursday 28 November 2024 Advanced course in Clinical Audit Live Webinar 6

Registration contact: ncca@hse.ie

December 2024
Monday 2 December 2024 4th Dublin Advanced Pain & Symptom Management Course 2-3 December 2024 The Clayton 12

Registration contact: lochlannmacdonald@olh.ie
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Tuesday 10 December 2024 Practical Tutorial in Clinical Audit for Healthcare Professionals Live Webinar 2

Registration contact: ncca@hse.ie

Wednesday 11 December 2024 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

January 2025
Wednesday 15 January 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Wednesday 29 January 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

February 2025
Wednesday 5 February 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

Wednesday 26 February 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

March 2025
Wednesday 19 March 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie

April 2025
Wednesday 2 April 2025 HST Leadership in Clinical Practice RCPI Blended Cou 13

Registration contact: To register, visit https://courses.rcpi.ie/ or contact: courses@rcpi.ie
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